31 2PL

13-14 2PL — |—

SECTION B—E

8.266 THRU
eX $.625 CDRILL 100°%*1°

v.125

320 —

625

675

500

R4.56

SECTION A—A

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

UGO CALIFORNIA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

CORE OPTIC_COMPONENT CARRIER
BASE PAD

ICAD F

TOLERANCES!

FRACTIONAL * THREE PLACE DECIMAL * .005 A | DCN E960157

ANGULAR * 5° FINISHED SURFACE 32 MICROINCH AVERAGE

ANGULARMACH * BEND * BREAK CORNERS IN' OUT: .005-.010 01 | RELEASE FIR FAB

t |
TWO PLACE DECIMAL + .03 REMOVE ALL BURRS g P ———
MATERIAL:! HEAT TREAT: FINISH: 00 | PRE-RELEASE CONLEY| 10-29-96
TEFLON PFA 440 HP
REV | DESCRIPTION | pcc | sys | DeT | cps | Ve cC BT |CHECK | DRWN | DATE

USED ON

NEXT ASS’Y: D961425

ISSUE DESCRIPTION

|§CALE

ILE SIZE [DWG. NO.
D961422-Adwg A D961422-A-D
NTS SHEET 10F 1




